!!!!!
!!!!!!
!!!!!!!!!! !
"!
CalRef!S.r.l.!
Prima!Strada,!10!|!20090!SEGRATE!loc.!San!Felice!(Milano)!|!Italy!|!VAT!IT!08209930968!|!REA!2009963!!
Cap.Sociale!15.000,00!Euro!i.v.!
!

61
5-
2
How to order
HM35 or DGS
    XXX Code for range (see table)
    0 Accuracy 0,2 % FS
! ! ! ! 1!Accuracy 0,1 % FS!
                             0 Standard!
                                1 ATEX
PLK-M80-XXXX-XXX–X-X Model code
!
Model HM35
Code Range Resolution Over
press.
HM35-010 -2,5÷10 mbar 0,001 mbar 100 mbar
HM35-025  0÷20 mbar 0,001 mbar 125 mbar
HM35-070  0÷70 mbar 0,001 mbar 350 mbar
HM35-200  0÷200 mbar 0,01 mbar 1500 mbar
HM35-300  0÷300 mbar 0,01 mbar 1500 mbar
HM35-500  0÷500 mbar 0,01 mbar 4000 mbar
Other ranges available on request
Model DGS
Code Range Resolutio
n
Over press.
DGS-102G -1÷2 bar 0,1 mbar 6 bar
DGS-102A 0÷2 bar 0,1 mbar 6 bar
Other ranges available on request
We reserve the rights to alter at any time the technical specifications without notice.
Standard supply includes
- Volume variator M-80
- Reference digital gauge HM35 or
  DGS
- Technical Carrying Case IP67
- 2 flexible hose 60 cm
- 3-way valve
- Conformity report
- Calibration work test report
- Instruction manual
Options
- The kit can be supplied without the
  gauge
- Set of process adapters as per
  table “Adapters kit”
- The gauge can be supplied with
  official calibration certificate
  (ACCREDIA or Equivalent)
!
!